0101

0102

0103
0104

0121
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0303
0304
0321
0322
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0504
0521
0522
0701

0702

Autumn Action Weekend 2019
Prize List

25m Precision GRSB

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open
25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP

25m Precision LBR
50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic
50m Precision LBP

50m Precision LBR

America Match GRSB
America Match GRCF
America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic
America Match LBP

America Match LBR

Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X X X T m @™ » >» » X X X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

2245
2055
570

2148
3875
570

570

1800
180

3428
2055
1844
2055
2245
3875
2245
2148
034

2245
3875
2245
2148
034

3267
2613
2055
3257
3256
3769
4046
3799
3767
3114
034

2832

Colin Hudson
Jonny Cormie
Les Pearson
Pet Pearson
David Sprigg
Les Pearson
Les Pearson
Alan Podevin
Ash Dagger
Steve Lane
Jonny Cormie
Andy McGee
Jonny Cormie
Colin Hudson
David Sprigg
Colin Hudson
Pet Pearson
Neil Francis
<no entries>
Colin Hudson
David Sprigg
Colin Hudson
Pet Pearson
Neil Francis
<no entries>
Keith Kilvington
David Guest
Jonny Cormie
Jim Starley
Malcolm Stewart
Lee Townsend
Martin McVeighty
Fraser May
Charlie Horner
Norman Veitch
Neil Francis

William Pow

281 5X
274 5X
269 5X
298 12X
297 13X
296 15X
298 22X
294 10X
293 14X
287 7X
283 6X
279 6X
293 12X
292 12X
276 5X
290 4X
273 5X
258 3X

285 7X
280 6X
287 10X
268 3X
278 7X

299 16X
297 17X
297 17X
296 13X
296 11X
293 15X
293 9X
292 11X
291 7X
300 26X
300 26X
300 24X
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0703
0704

0721

0722

0724

0725

0735

0736

0737
0901

0902

0903
0904
0921

0922

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic
Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

W w > > >

W >» >» X W >» > > X X

W > X W >» X

> X W >» X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st

3829
3257
3410
3608
4102
3767
3267
034

3257
2055
3114
683

2835
2194
3997
164

683

050

2832
1800
164

090

164

133

1405
133

2234
3793
3793
2055
3257
3799
3114
3257
3572

3267
3428
1765

050
1768

David Farmer
Jim Starley
Peter Keegan
James Burstall
John McDonagh
Charlie Horner
Keith Kilvington
Neil Francis
Jim Starley
Jonny Cormie
Norman Veitch
Jim Smith

Paul Cooney
Graeme Dodds
Harry Moore
Phil Cowling
Jim Smith

Dave Berry
William Pow
Alan Podevin
Phil Cowling
Norman Brown
Phil Cowling
John Chambers
Rob Sanders
John Chambers
Chris McGill
Chris Chambers
Chris Chambers
Jonny Cormie
Jim Starley
Fraser May
Norman Veitch
Jim Starley
Laura Warwick
<no entries>
Keith Kilvington
Steve Lane
Leslie Kong
<no entries>
Dave Berry

Peter Matthews

300
300
300
296
296
299
300
300
299
299
299
297
297
296
288
297
297
297
201
295
295
290
286
299
296
300
296
295
296
592
576
528
594
593
577

587
584
558

578
538

23X
21X
20X
11X
7X
18X
22X
21X
22X
21X
13X
13X
12X
12X
7X
14X
16X
11X
10X
oX
4X
5X
15X
17X
15X
15X
10X
12X
12X
34X
16X
12X
27X
29X
20X

26X
26X
9X

21X
10X
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B <no entries>

1021 Timed & Precision 3 LBP 1st 034 Neil Francis 238
2nd 3044 Dave Morrow 237
1022 Timed & Precision 3 LBR 1st 683 Jim Smith 229
2nd 043 Mel Beard 227
1101 Multi-Target GRSB X 1st 2055 Jonny Cormie 117 17X
X 2nd 2753 Jake Mossom 117 14X
X 3rd 2613 David Guest 117 13X
A 1st 3253 Gail Podevin 111 8X
A 2nd 3769 Lee Townsend 111 8X
B 1st 3767 Charlie Horner 105 4X
B 2nd 3799 Fraser May 103 4X
B 3rd 3554 James Cooper 98 4X
1102 Multi-Target GRCF X 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 119 12X
X 2nd 2613 David Guest 118 16X
X 3rd 2055 Jonny Cormie 118 14X
A 1st 3410 Peter Keegan 115 11X
A 2nd 3572 Laura Warwick 114 11X
A 3rd 3150 Michael Reynolds 114 10X
B 1st 3875 David Sprigg 112 10X
1103 Multi-Target GRCF Open 1st 3767 Charlie Horner 114 12X
1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 118 11X
2nd 034 Neil Francis 116 8X
3rd 683 Jim Smith 115 14X
1121 Multi-Target LBP Open X 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 115 13X
X 2nd 2055 Jonny Cormie 114 12X
A 1st 3044 Dave Morrow 117 17X
A 2nd 683 Jim Smith 112 10X
B 1st 007 Charles Murton 98 3X
1122 Multi-Target LBR Open X 1st 683 Jim Smith 112 12X
X 2nd 050 Dave Berry 111 10X
A 1st 625 Neil Roberts 109 10X
B 2832 William Pow 90 3X
1124 Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 109 7X
2nd 3008 David Farrow 106 9X
1125 Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights 1st 164 Phil Cowling 108 9X
1135 Multi-Target SGM 1st 133 John Chambers 113 12X
2nd 1405 Rob Sanders 112 7X
1136 Multi-Target SGSA 1st 133 John Chambers 113 13X
2nd 1405 Rob Sanders 112 8X
3rd 2234 Chris McGill 110 11X
1301 Phoenix A GRSB X 1st 2055 Jonny Cormie 191 21X
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1302 Phoenix A GRCF

1303 Phoenix A GRCF Open
1304 Phoenix A GRCF Classic
1321 Phoenix A LBP

1322 Phoenix A LBR

1501 1500 GRSB

1502 1500 GRCF

1503 1500 GRCF Open
1504 1500 GRCEF Classic
1521 1500 LBP

1522 1500 LBR Open

1524 1500 LBP Iron Sights

1525 1500 LBR Iron Sights

1601 1020 GRSB

1602 1020 GRCF

1603 1020 GRCF Open

O 0 @ w >» X OO0 W w >» X W >» X w >» X W > X W >

W > X W >» X

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

3221
2641
3267
3410
3572
1322
3267
2055
3044
3829
2124
1765

2055
043

2419
3829
2641
1322
3799
3114
3256
3267
2753
3572
3875

3267
3428

1780
050

2753
164

3114
3829
2753
2055
3114
2841

Stuart Russell

Rachel Goldsworthy

Keith Kilvington
Peter Keegan
Laura Warwick
Fred Cooke
Keith Kilvington
Jonny Cormie
Dave Morrow
David Farmer
Steve Denton
Leslie Kong
<no entries>
Jonny Cormie
Mel Beard

Robert Worthington

David Farmer

Rachel Goldsworthy

Fred Cooke
Fraser May
Norman Veitch
Malcolm Stewart
Keith Kilvington
Jake Mossom
Laura Warwick
David Sprigg
<no entries>
Keith Kilvington
Steve Lane
<no entries>
Lance Peltz
Dave Berry
<no entries>
<no entries>
Jake Mossom
Phil Cowling
Norman Veitch
David Farmer
Jake Mossom
Jonny Cormie
Norman Veitch

Frances Graham

182
168
192
189
185
189
193
191
185
163
144
166

1465
1468
1463
1438
1413
1335
1486
1476
1480
1480
1468
1379

1475
1424

1387
1454

1431
1433
1016
1016
1015
1019
1019
1012

14X
8X
22X
15X
15X
17X
19X
15X
17X
11X
9X
14X

1482 100X

86X
72X
79X
50X
38X
44X
87X
93X
96X
91X
79X
58X

81X
74X

42X
52X

47X
48X
79X
78X
76X
87X
80X
70X
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1604
1621

1622
1821

1822

1901

1902

1903
1904

1921

1922

1924

1925

1020 GRCF Classic
1020 LBP

1020 LBR
WAA48 LBP

WA48 LBR

Advancing Target GRSB

Advancing Target GRCF

Advancing Target GRCF Open
Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Advancing Target LBP Open

Advancing Target LBR Open

Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

W W > > X X W w w > >» > X X

W W > X W W > >» X X

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

3267
3428
2055
3114
164

3428
034

180

043

1768
2613
3221
3829
3769
180

4046
3995
3821
2613
3257
3767
1800
3608
3552
3767
683

3257
1800
2055
3114
2835
683

3821
622

164

3428
3821
3816
164

3112
164

3267

Keith Kilvington
Steve Lane
Jonny Cormie
Norman Veitch
Phil Cowling
Steve Lane
Neil Francis
Ash Dagger
Mel Beard
Peter Matthews
David Guest
Stuart Russell
David Farmer
Lee Townsend

Ash Dagger

Martin McVeighty

Paul Bennett
James Dodd
David Guest
Jim Starley
Charlie Horner
Alan Podevin
James Burstall
Aidan Welton
Charlie Horner
Jim Smith

Jim Starley
Alan Podevin
Jonny Cormie
Norman Veitch
Paul Cooney
Jim Smith
James Dodd
Arwel Roberts
Phil Cowling
Steve Lane
James Dodd
Arthur Hughes
Phil Cowling
Shaun Twomey
Phil Cowling
Keith Kilvington

1018
1015
1006
1005
986
480
479
478
476
472
294
287
283
278
276
258
254
253
180
180
179
178
176
158
177
178
178
177
179
177
176
175
170
165
177
174
163
158
172
171
172
159

74X
76X
61X
55X
33X
38X
35X
27X
26X
27X
35X
31X
20X
26X
21X
13X
6X
11X
28X
27X
17X
27X
18X
6X
25X
24X
21X
28X
16X
27X
20X
18X
13X
14X
28X
18X
19X
9X
20X
16X
19X
13X
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2101

2102

2103
2104
2121

2122

2621
2622
3335
3336

3501

6301
6302
6303
6304
6380

6381

6382

6383

6392
6501

6580

6590

Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Speed Steel Challenge LBR

NRA Rapid Fire LBP

NRA Rapid Fire LBR

NRA Embassy Cup SGM
NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

Mini-Rifle

200m GRSB

200m GRCF

200m GRCF Open
200m GRCF Classic
200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic
McQueen GRSB

McQueen

McQueen Issued Rifle

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd=
2nd=
2nd=
1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=

133
1500
007
043
4129
3428
3267
133
3428
043
622
3428

1405
1768
1405
3986
133

3991
1292

2245
1292
1230
226

226

3656
226

1292
2234
3554
945

1691
2234
2239
3461
2234
2696
3608

John Chambers
Julian Fox
Charles Murton
Mel Beard
Chris Dauwalder
Steve Lane
Keith Kilvington
John Chambers
Steve Lane

Mel Beard
Arwel Roberts
Steve Lane
<no entries>
Rob Sanders
Peter Matthews
Rob Sanders
Josh Kenny
John Chambers
Steve Smith
Brian McManus
<no entries>
<no entries>
<no entries>
Colin Hudson
Brian McManus
Paul Green

Bill Ellis

Bill Ellis

Roy Wade

Bill Ellis

Brian McManus
Chris McGill
James Cooper
Stuart Doyle
Tim Jemmett
Chris McGill
Andrew Fry
Robert Clarkson
Chris McGill
David Nash

James Burstall

23.52
24.58
26.54
35.28
36.12
33.23
37.44
26.34
27.93
29.90
39.42
280 4X

116
119
117
100.00%
98.34%
86.32%
133

172
171
116
104
104
126
156
50 7V
50 7V
50 6V
50 7V
50 4V
50 4V
50 4V
50 5V
50 4V
50 3V
50 3V

50 9v
50 7v
50 7V
50 5V
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Notes
In classified events, the overall event winner is the competitor with the highest score — regardless of class.

Where an event or class has only one entry, the competitor's name, GRID and score are shown in italic text. No
medals are awarded in these cases. However, if there are two or more entries in a classified event then,
regardless of class, the highest scoring competitor wins the event overall.
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